You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ F921C225MAA : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F921C225MAA Details PDF
F921C225MAA
Manufacturer Part Number: F921C225MAA
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP TANT 2.2UF 16V 20% 1206
Datasheets: F921C225MAA.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 27500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F921C225MAA
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP TANT 2.2UF 16V 20% 1206
Category Capacitors > Tantalum Capacitors
Part Status 27500 pcs Stock
Series F92
Voltage - Rated 16V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.051" (1.30mm)
Type Molded
Features General Purpose
Capacitance 2.2µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 7 Ohm
Lifetime @ Temp. -
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Failure Rate -
Manufacturer Size Code A
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
F921C225MPA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 2.2UF 16V 20% 0805
F921C475MAA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 4.7UF 16V 20% 1206
F921C106MBA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 10UF 16V 20% 1411
F921C155MPA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 1.5UF 16V 20% 0805
F921C105MAA
Original
F921C105MAA Original
F921C105MPA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 1UF 16V 20% 0805
F921C474MPA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 0.47UF 16V 20%
0805
F921C475MBA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 4.7UF 16V 20% 1411
B2424S-2WR2 BD7961FM C1608CB-68NJ CC0805KRX7R9BB563 CGA3E2X7R1H472K080AE
CX11627-31 CY14B104NA-ZS25XI CZT2222A DS2411R+T ESDLC0502P6
F920G336MPA F920J106MPA F920J107MBA F920J226MPA F920J226MPAAHA
F920J335MPAAST F920J475MJA F920J476MBA F920J476MBA F920J476MBA
F921A106MPA F921A226MBA F921A475MPA F921C105MAA F921C225MPA
F921C475MAA F921D224MPA F921V224MAA F921V224MAA F921V224MAA
GRM1887U1H4R2CZ01D GRM3195C1H752JA01D H11N3.300 HC-PYS11V4B15 HFA04SD60STRL
HSMP-3820-TR1 MMBFJ175 P370KH06 R6101225 RT9284B-20PJ5E
SC115006CFNE SI7868ADP STK755-180 STP62NS04Z TLV71330PDBVR
UCC38C44DR V48A28H500BN VI-26V-IU VI-AWW-MQ VLS252010ET-1R5N